
SEPTEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
  

Labour Day 

No School  
Gr 4/5 Soccer 

Fest 
   

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

   
Gr.7 VB Tourn 

 
   

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 Terry Fox Run 1:00   

Meet the Staff 

Barbeque 

4:00 – 6:00 

  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

   Hot Lunch  
Orange Shirt Day 

 

Truth and 

Reconciliation 

and Orange Shirt 

Day 

 

 



OCTOBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 
No school 

 
   

Pre-Conference 

Checklist goes 

home 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
  

Thanksgiving Day 

No School 
     

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

    
Teacher-led 

Conference PM 

Teacher-led 

Conference AM 

No School 

 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 Fall Book Fair Fall Book Fair 

School Photos 

Hot Lunch  

Fall Book Fair 

School Photos 

Fall Book Fair 

PD day  

No School 
 

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

  Halloween     



NOVEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

    
Gr.7 VB tourn 

 
Gr.7 VB tourn Gr.7 VB tourn 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
   

School Council 

Mtg. @ 6:30 PM 
  

Rem. Day 

Assembly 10:30 

 

Remembrance 

Day  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 No School      

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

     
PD day 

No School 
 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

   Hot Lunch    

 



DECEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

  
School Council 

Mtg. @ 6:30 PM 
Gr.7 BB Tourn   Craft Fair 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

   

Hot Lunch 

K – Gr. 3 Winter 

Concert 

 

Gr. 4-7 Winter 

Concert 
  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

   
Report Cards 

Home 

Winter Break 

No school 

Winter Break 

No school 
 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 
Christmas Day 

No School 

Boxing Day  

No School 

Winter Break 

No school 

Winter Break 

No school 

Winter Break 

No school 
 

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       

 



JANUARY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 
New Year's Day 

No School 

Winter Break 

No school 

Winter Break 

No school 

Winter Break 

No school 

Winter Break 

No school 
 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
  Back to School 

School Council 

Mtg. @ 6:30 PM 
    

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

   Hot Lunch  
PD day 

No School 
 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

     
Gr.7 BB 

Championships 
 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       



FEBRUARY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
   

School Council 

Mtg. @ 6:30 PM 
Polar Games Polar Games   

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

   
Valentine's Day 

Hot Lunch 
 

Gr.7 Valentine’s 

Dance 

 

 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   
Student-led 

Conferences PM 

Student-led 

Conferences 

AM 

No School 

Heritage Day 

No School 
 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 



MARCH 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

  

Council Mtg. @ 

6:30 PM 

 
    

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 
Spring Break 

No School 

Spring Break 

No School 

Spring Break 

No School 

Spring Break 

No School 

Spring Break 

No School 
 

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

St. Patrick's Day 
Spring Break 

No School 

Spring Break 

No School 

Spring Break 

No School 

Spring Break 

No School 

Spring Break 

No School 
 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 Back to School     
Good Friday 

No School 
 

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

Easter Sunday       

 

 



APRIL 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 
Easter Monday 

No School 

School Council 

Mtg. @ 6:30 PM 

Gr.4/5 Floor 

Hockey 

Spelling Bee 11:00 – 

3:00 School 
  

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
  Spring Book Fair Spring Book Fair Spring Book Fair Spring Book Fair Spring Book Fair  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

   Hot Lunch    

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 Earth Week Earth Week 

Earth Week 

Gr.7 Badminton 

Tournament 

Earth Week 

Gr.7 Badminton 

Tournament 

Earth Week 

 
 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

        

 



MAY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

     
PD day 

No School 
 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 Red Dress Day  

School Council 

Mtg. @ 6:30 PM 
  

Carmacks Run 

 
 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Mother’s Day Run For Mom  Hot Lunch 

Celebration of 

Learning PM 

St. Francis Run 

Celebration of 

Learning AM 

 

 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 Victoria Day    

Softball Tourn 

Forestry Run 

 

Gr.7 Spring 

Dance 
 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

  
Gr.5-7 Track and 

Field 

Gr.5-7 Track and 

Field 
    

 



JUNE 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

  

Pine Grove Run  

 

School Council 

Mtg. @ 6:30 PM 

 

Hot Lunch 

 
 

Grey Mtn. Primary 

Run 

 

 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 
Kindergarten 

Celebration 

Sports Day  

Family Picnic 

Alternate Sports 

Day and Family 

picnic 

Grade Seven 

Farewell 

Awards Day 

Last day of school 

Report Cards Home 
 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

Father’s Day       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 


