	SEPTEMBER 2023									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
27	28	29	30	31	1	2				
3	4 Labour Day No School	5	6 Gr 4/5 Soccer Fest	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13 Gr.7 VB Tourn	14	15	16				
17	18 Terry Fox Run 1:00	19	20	21 Meet the Staff Barbeque 4:00 – 6:00	22	23				
24	25	26	27 Hot Lunch	28	29 Orange Shirt Day	30 Truth and Reconciliation and Orange Shirt Day				

	OCTOBER 2023								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
	No school				Pre-Conference Checklist goes home				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
	Thanksgiving Day No School								
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
				Teacher-led Conference PM	Teacher-led Conference AM No School				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
	Fall Book Fair	Fall Book Fair	School Photos Hot Lunch Fall Book Fair	School Photos Fall Book Fair	PD day No School				
29	30	31	1	2	3	4			
		Halloween							

	NOVEMBER 2023									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
29	30	31	1	2	3	4				
				Gr.7 VB tourn	Gr.7 VB tourn	Gr.7 VB tourn				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
		School Council Mtg. @ 6:30 PM			Rem. Day Assembly 10:30	Remembrance Day				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
	No School									
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
					PD day No School					
26	27	28	29	30	1	2				
			Hot Lunch							

	DECEMBER 2023									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
26	27	28	29	30	1	2				
3	4	5 School Council Mtg. @ 6:30 PM	6 Gr.7 BB Tourn	7	8	9 Craft Fair				
10	11	12	13 Hot Lunch K – Gr. 3 Winter Concert	14 Gr. 4-7 Winter Concert	15	16				
17	18	19	20 Report Cards Home	21 Winter Break No school	22 Winter Break No school	23				
24	25 Christmas Day No School	26 Boxing Day No School	27 Winter Break No school	28 Winter Break No school	29 Winter Break No school	30				
31	1	2	3	4	5	6				

	JANUARY 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDA	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
31	1	2	3	4	5	6			
	New Year's Day No School	Winter Break No school	Winter Break No school	Winter Break No school	Winter Break No school				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
	Back to School	School Council Mtg. @ 6:30 PM							
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
			Hot Lunch		PD day No School				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
					Gr.7 BB Championships				
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			

	FEBRUARY 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			
4	5	S chool Council Mtg. @ 6:30 PM	7 Polar Games	8 Polar Games	9	10			
11	12	13	14 Valentine's Day Hot Lunch	15	16 Gr.7 Valentine's Dance	17			
18	19	20	21 Student-led Conferences PM	22 Student-led Conferences AM No School	23 Heritage Day No School	24			
25	26	27	28	29	1	2			

	MARCH 2024									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
25	26	27	28	29	1	2				
3	4	5 Council Mtg. @ 6:30 PM	6	7	8	9				
10	11 Spring Break No School	12 Spring Break No School	13 Spring Break No School	14 Spring Break No School	15 Spring Break No School	16				
17 St. Patrick's Day	18 Spring Break No School	19 Spring Break No School	20 Spring Break No School	21 Spring Break No School	22 Spring Break No School	23				
24	25 Back to School	26	27	28	29 Good Friday No School	30				
31 Easter Sunday	1	2	3	4	5	6				

	APRIL 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
31	1	2	3	4	5	6			
	Easter Monday No School	School Council Mtg. @ 6:30 PM	Gr.4/5 Floor Hockey	Spelling Bee 11:00 – 3:00 School					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
	Spring Book Fair	Spring Book Fair	Spring Book Fair	Spring Book Fair	Spring Book Fair				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
			Hot Lunch						
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
	Earth Week	Earth Week	Earth Week Gr.7 Badminton Tournament	Earth Week Gr.7 Badminton Tournament	Earth Week				
28	29	30	1	2	3	4			

	MAY 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
28	29	30	1	2	PD day No School	4			
5 Red Dress Day	6	7 School Council Mtg. @ 6:30 PM	8	9	10 Carmacks Run	11			
12 Mother's Day	13 Run For Mom	14	15 Hot Lunch	16 Celebration of Learning PM St. Francis Run	17 Celebration of Learning AM	18			
19	20 Victoria Day	21	22	23 Softball Tourn Forestry Run	24 Gr.7 Spring Dance	25			
26	27	28 Gr.5-7 Track and Field	29 Gr.5-7 Track and Field	30	31	1			

	JUNE 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1			
2	3	4 Pine Grove Run School Council Mtg. @ 6:30 PM	5 Hot Lunch	6	7 Grey Mtn. Primary Run	8			
9	10 Kindergarten Celebration	11 Sports Day Family Picnic	12 Alternate Sports Day and Family picnic	13 Grade Seven Farewell	Awards Day Last day of school Report Cards Home	15			
16 Father's Day	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			